Product Bulletin
NP 124E
SMPTE311
HD Camera Assembly
Standard definition (SD) cameras are
gradually being phased out by high definition
(HD) and multi-format cameras in the global
digital broadcast and cinematography

short lengths on rings 5, 10 meters
wooden drums  50, 100, 150, 200, 300 and 500 meters
Order Information
Wall Cable
Camera/Patch Cable
CCU Cable
Part Number  Description Schill Drum length
CA00326 7804EPU with Lemo 3K.93C (FUW/Green PUW/Red) HT 300K.RM ≤ 50m
CA00287 7804EPU with Lemo 3K.93C (FUW/Green PUW/Red) GT 450.RM ≤ 150m
CA00350 7804EPU with Lemo 3K.93C (FUW/Green PUW/Red) HT 485.RM ≤ 300m
CA00355 7804EPU with Lemo 3K.93C (FUW/Green PUW/Red) SK 4602.RM ≤ 500m
Belden Technical Support +31 (0) 77 3875 414
NP 124E
© Copyright 2009, Belden Inc.